Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
MDS-C1-SPH-150
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number mds-c1-sph-150
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 9.07 kgs kg
Product Type Single-Axis Spindle Drive
Brand Mitsubishi
Part Number MDS-C1-SPH-150
Maximum Power Output 15.0 kW
Nominal Output Voltage 155 V AC
Rated Output Current 49.0 A
Input Voltage Range 270 to 311 V DC
Control Power Supply Voltage 200 to 230 V AC
Control System Sine Wave PWM & Current Regulation Method
Braking Mechanism Regenerative Energy Recovery
Analog Output Range 0 to +10 V
Protection Rating IP20
Description
The MDS-C1-SPH-150 is an industrial product weighing 9.07 kg, offering robust
construction and performance in industrial applications.